L17000051495

(Re	questor's Name)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Cit	:y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)	
PICK-UP	₩ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
		į	

Office Use Only



000296037680

03/07/17--01011--016 **160.00

COREJANT OF STATE LAHASSEE, FLORIDA

2 03/09/17

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: 2A DESIGN LLC		
Name of Limited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:		
ANDERSON MAURO CUNHA DE AZEVEDO Name of Person		
Firm/Company		
1148 COURTNEY CHASE CIR APT 826 Address		
ORLANDO FL 32837 City/State and Zip Code		
ender sonmauro@amail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)		
For further information concerning this matter, please call:		
Anderson Azevadat (404) 520 8291 Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\ \text{Certificate of Status} S155.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status &		
Mailing Address Street Address		
New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building		

Tallahassee, FL 32314

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

GN LLC			
	ability Compa	ny, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ddress of the principal offi	ice of the Limi	ted Liability Company is:	
al Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
y Chase cir #8 32837	26	P.O. Box 772677 Orlando FL 32877-2	617
cannot serve as its own R	egistered Age		or
address of the registered a	gent are:		
Anderson Ma	wro cur Name	ina de Azevedo	
1148 courtne Florida street address (ey Chas P.O. Box <u>NO</u>	e cir apt 826 [acceptable)	
Orlando	FL	32837	
City	State	Zip	
I hereby accept the appoint ovisions of all statutes relating ations of my position as Registere	ntment as regis	tered agent and agree to act in this c per and complete performance of my nt as provided for in Chapter 605, F. hature (REQUIRED)	apacity. I duties, and l
	al Office Address: A Chase ar #8 32837 ent, Registered Office, & cannot serve as its own Ractive Florida registration. address of the registered a Anclerson Ma INTRODUCTO City Ingent and to accept service I hereby accept the appoint avisions of all statutes relatingations of my position as Registered	ain the words "Limited Liability Compared ddress of the principal office of the Limited Office Address: W. Chase air #826 32.837 ent, Registered Office, & Registered Agendative Florida registration.) address of the registered agent are: Anderson Maro Cur Name 118 Court Per Chase Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT) City State Ingent and to accept service of process for I hereby accept the appointment as registrations of all statutes relating to the profiligations of my position as registered agent.	ain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") ddress of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: al Office Address: Mailing Address: Mailing Address: P.O. Box 7-726-77 Orlando FL 328-77-2 ent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual active Florida registration.)

MAR -7 PM 2:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
AMBR	ANDERSON MAUDO CUNHA DE AZEVEDO 1148 COURTNEY CHASE CIR ORLANDO FL 32837
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
the date of filing.)	ific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after set the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as f State's records.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	The state of the s
This document is executed I am aware that any false in	ther or an authorized representative of a member. d in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. Information submitted in a document to the Department of State felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
AMPERSON	1 1
	NAURO CUNHA DE AZEVEDO Typed or printed name of signee AZEVEDO

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

ARTICLE IV-